
Day Date  Breakfast  

Refill will be provided  

Lunch  

Refill will be provided  

Thursday 

 

02/01/2025 Methi paratha , Rajgeera 

ladoo 

Chapati , Batata suki bhaji , masala bhat 

,koshimbir  

Friday 03/01/2025 Kanda Pohe ,Sambhar -

Shev 

Chapati , mutter panir, dal ,rice,Salad 

Saturday 04/01/2025 Khamang dhokla ,chutney  

Monday 

 

06/01/2025 Sprout bhel ,curd  Chapati , flower suki bhaji , Panchmel dal , 

Rice, Salad   

Tuesday 07/01/2025 Veg upma + Chutney , 

nachni ladoo 

Chapati ,Akaka Masoor,Dal, jeera  Rice, Salad   

Wednesday 08/01/2025 Veg Cutlet +Tomato Sauce, 

fruit ,fruit 

Chapati,Mix Veg ,Dal, Rice, Salad, Papad 

Thursday 

 

09/01/2025   Veg sandwich +Tomato 

Sauce  ,  Bread butter jam 

Chapati, Mutter usal, Dal , Rice , Salad 

Friday 10/01/2025 Shevai upma +shengdana 

chikki 

Veg Biryani ,Raita ,Cheese Paratha , Curd   

Saturday 11/01/2025 Shabudana khichdi , dahi    

Monday  13/01/2025 Pineapple shira  Chapati ,Palak masala , Dal , Rice, Salad 

Wednesday 15/01/2025 Idli sambhar ,fruit   Chapati ,matki usal, masala bhat, salad 

Thursday 16/01/2025 Aloo paratha ,curd  Phulka methi bhaji , dal, rice, salad 

Friday 

 

17/01/2025 Green peas Pohe +Shev Chapati ,Panir masala , Dal , Rice, Salad 

Monday  20/01/2025 Medu Vada + Sambhar Chapati , Veg kolhapuri ,khichdi rice 

Tuesday  21/01/2025 Khamang dhokla ,chutney Chapati , Aloo mutter , Plain rice ,  Dal, Salad 

Wednesday 22/01/2025 Mix veg paratha , curd  Puri , chole, rice, salad  

Thursday  23/01/2025 Misal Bread slice  + Onion Chapati ,Chawali Usal, Dal rice ,Salad 

Friday  24/01/2025 Thali pith + Curd  Veg shezwan rice, veg Manchurian gravy , 

Chinese salad 



 

Monday  27/01/2025 Mini Batata Wada + 

sambhar 

 Chapati, Palak Paneer,Dal, Rice ,Papad 

Tuesday  28/01/2025 Paneer paratha , tomato 

sauce  

Chapati, matki plain  ,Green peas Rice ,salad 

Wednesday 29/01/2025 Fry idli ,chutney  Phulka, Green peas masala ,Lemon Rice 

,Salad 

Thursday 30/01/2025 Besan onion uttappa ,sauce  Chapati ,simla mirchi ,dal, rice, salad  

Friday 

 

31/01/2025 Aloo poha ,shev  Pav bhaji ,pulav , raita  

 


